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Attorneys for Micron Technology, Inc.

BEFORE THE IDAHO PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION

IN THE MATTER OF IDAHO POWER ) CASE NO. IPC-E-21-43
COMPANY’S 2021 INTEGRATED )
RESOURCE PLAN ) MICRON TECHNOLOGY INC.’S

) NOTICE OF CHANGE TO
) SERVICE LIST

Micron Technology, Inc. (“Micron”) respectfully requests that all parties remove Gina
Gargano-Amari from their service lists for the above-mentioned docket, as she is no longer with

Holland & Hart LLP.
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Respectfully submitted July 15, 2022.
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on July 15, 2022 a true and correct copy of the within and foregoing
MICRON TECHNOLOGY INC.’s NOTICE OF CHANGE TO SERVICE LIST was served in

the manner shown to:
Electronic Mail

Idaho Power Company

Lisa D. Nordstrom

Idaho Power Company

1221 W. Idaho Street (83702)
PO Box 70

Boise, ID 83707-0070
Inordstrom(@idahopower.com
dockets@idahopower.com

Commission Staff

Jan Noriyuki

Commission Secretary

Dayn Hardie

Deputy Attorney General

Idaho Public Utilities Commission
11331 W. Chinden Blvd., Building 8,
Suite 201-A

Boise, ID 83714
Jan.noriyuki@puc.idaho.gov
secretary(@puc.idaho.gov
dayn.hardie@puc.idaho.gov

Industrial Customers of Idaho Power
Peter J. Richardson

Richardson Adams, PLLC

515 N. 27th Street

P.O. Box 7218

Boise, ID 83702
peter@richardsonadams.com

Timothy E. Tatum

Alison Williams

Idaho Power Company

1221 West Idaho Street (83702)
P.O. Box 70

Boise, Idaho 83707

Telephone: (208) 388-5515
Facsimile: (208) 388-6449
ttatum(@idahopower.com
awilliams@jidahopower.com

Idaho Conservation League
Benjamin J. Otto

Emma E. Sperry

710 N. 6th Street

Boise, ID 83702
botto@idahoconservation.org
esperry(@idahoconservation.org

Dr. Don Reading

6070 Hill Road

Boise, ID 83703
dreading(@mindspring.com
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Micron Technology, Inc.
Jim Swier

Micron Technology, Inc.
8000 South Federal Way
Boise, ID 83707
jswier@micron.com

Clean Energy Opportunities for Idaho
Courtney White

Mike Heckler

3778 Plantation River Drive, Suite 102
Boise, ID 83703
courtney(@cleanenergyopportunities.com

mike(@cleanenergyopportunities.com

Stop B2H Coalition
Jim Kreider

60366 Marvin Road
LaGrande, OR 97850
jim(@stopb2h.org

Kiki Leslie A. Tidwell
704 N. River Street, #1
Hailey, ID 83333
Ktidwell2022@gmail.com
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Austin Rueschhoff

Thorvald A. Nelson
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Holland & Hart, LLP

555 17th Street, Suite 3200
Denver, CO 80202
darueschhoff@hollandhart.com
tnelson@hollandhart.com
awjensen(@hollandhart.com
aclee@hollandhart.com

Kelsey Jae

Law for Conscious Leadership
920 No. Clover Drive

Boise, ID 83703
kelsey(@kelseyjae.com

Jack Van Valkenburgh

Van Valkenburgh Law, PLLC
P.O. Box 531

Boise, ID 83701
jack@yvanvalkenburghlaw.com

s/ Adele C. Lee
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